power



04
10
18
24
26
32

NITA
MAYA
SWING
ELA
BLUES
AVE

34
36
38
40
41
42

RAMA
MANE
ALLY
SONA
DAIKI
JALA

43
44
46
54
60
62

ARON
KARM
COUPE
BEBO
FELIX
PAULINE

64 TESS
68 MUSA
70 SAMBA
70 PIER
72 QUID






























































































































































































































seftine

powered by materia

Viale del Lavoro, 84

Z.iu. Lauzacco

33050 Pavia di Udine (UD) ltaly
Tel. +39.0432.675513

Export department:

Ph. +39.0432.1619896
Ph. +39.0432.1619899
sales@softline1979.com

Ufficio commerciale Italia:

Tel. +39.0432.675513
commerciale@softline1979.com
www.softline1979.com

www tipografiameniniit



